
LYCEUM CUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2010-2011 

 

2010 

Monday 4 October 

Ms Michele Helmrich 

Sizing Up the Collection: A Behind-the Scenes Look at Putting the University of Queensland’s Art Collection on 

Display 

 

Tuesday 19 October 

Professor Sue Golding 

Carbon Storage in Coal Seams with Enhanced Production of Coal Seam Gas 

 

Monday 1 November 

Professor Ian Frazer 

Cancer Prevention in the 21
st
 Century 

 

Tuesday 16 November 

Dr Tizania Ferrero-Regis 

Fashion – Art or Industry 

 

Monday 6 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 
2010 Lyceum Club Prize winner – Classical voice 

 

2011 

Monday 7 March 

Professor Huib Schippers 

The Future of Classical Music in Queensland 

 

Tuesday 15 March 

Dr Daniel Blackmore 

The Regenerative Capacity of the Ageing Brain with Physical exercise: How This Can Occur 

 

Monday 4 April 

Mrs Anita Wurfl 

South America: A Different Perspective 

 

Tuesday 18 April (92
nd

 Anniversary Luncheon) 

Dr Sally Butler 

Unsettled Australia and the Role of Art 

 

Tuesday 17 May Neita Bell Lecture 

Professor Lorelle Frazer 

No More ‘Chalk and Talk’: How Learning Takes Place in Today’s Universities 

 

Monday 6 June 

Mr Tony Koch 

A Newsman’s View of Why Parenting Does Not Stop When the Nest Empties 

 

Tuesday 21 June 



Dr Lara Cain-Gray 

Valuing our Stories: A Behind-the-Scenes View of the Queensland Museum’s Cultures and Histories Collection 

 

Monday 4 July 

Associate Professor Zoran Ristovski 

Very Fine Particles in Air Pollution 

 

Tuesday 19 July 

Dr Rachel Baird 

Maritime Pirates 

 

Monday 1 August 

Dr Steve Salisbury 

New Research on Australian Dinosaurs 

 

Tuesday 16 August 

Professor Ian Lilley 

Archaeological Experiences in the Indo-Pacific 

 

Monday 5 September 

Dr Kay Saunders AM 

Notorious Women in Australia 

 

Tuesday 20 September 

Annual General Meeting 
 

 


